
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   2742                       21199

 104 N KOREA                                   6027                       24044

 105 CHINA                                     8167                       67748

 106 TAIWAN                                   53091                      595737

 108 HG KONG                                  35749                      909649

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         330

 111 THAILND                                   4738                       51943

 112 SNGAPOR                                 390859                     1250155

 113 MALYSIA                                   2869                       15722

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        5073

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        5077

 120 CAMBOD                                       -                         982

 130 AFGNSTN                                  90099                      933598

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1739

 141 OMAN                                         -                         205

 147 U ARB E                                      -                      707010

 150 AZERBAI                                      -                       17380

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        2391

 204 DENMARK                                   1347                        5868

 205 U KING                                   12552                      127250

 207 NETHLDS                                   5426                       26655

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        5708

 210 FRANCE                                    3064                       11646

 213 GERMANY                                   2016                       67860

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       10656

 217 PORTUGL                                    222                         222

 218 SPAIN                                      797                       10257

 220 ITALY                                      377                       25672

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        2888

 224 RUSSIAN                                  26249                      149303

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        4824

 229 ALBANIA                                      -                         251

 232 BULGAR                                    8954                      292056

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                      101615

 234 TURKEY                                       -                         664

 302 CANADA                                    6296                       87537

 304 USA                                      66290                      929083

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        2251

 407 PERU                                         -                         214

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1490

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        1104

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        1504

 510 SENEGAL                                  14424                       14424

 523 CANARY                                       -                         385

 530 EQ GNEA                                      -                        9319

 541 KENYA                                        -                         732

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                       10648

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                        1350

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                         946

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       19529

 601 AUSTRAL                                    774                       13862

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       10512

 612 FIJI                                         -                         642

 619 F OCEAN                                      -                         232

 620 GUAM                                      1532                       42743

 627 MARIANA                                   2365                       31527

 628 PALAU                                        -                        1195

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   2742                       16799

 104 N KOREA                                   2251                       19794

 105 CHINA                                     8167                       67748

 106 TAIWAN                                   53091                      595737

 108 HG KONG                                  35749                      338714

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         330

 111 THAILND                                   4738                       51943

 112 SNGAPOR                                  19843                      187363

 113 MALYSIA                                   2869                       15722

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        5073

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        5077

 120 CAMBOD                                       -                         982

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1739

 141 OMAN                                         -                         205



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

101                                                             

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        3382

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        2391

 204 DENMARK                                   1347                        5868

 205 U KING                                   12552                      127250

 207 NETHLDS                                   5426                       26655

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        5708

 210 FRANCE                                    3064                       11646

 213 GERMANY                                   2016                       67860

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       10656

 217 PORTUGL                                    222                         222

 218 SPAIN                                      797                       10257

 220 ITALY                                      377                       25672

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        2888

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        4824

 229 ALBANIA                                      -                         251

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                         376

 234 TURKEY                                       -                         664

 302 CANADA                                    6296                       87537

 304 USA                                      66290                      929083

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        2251

 407 PERU                                         -                         214

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1490

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        1104

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        1504

 523 CANARY                                       -                         385

 541 KENYA                                        -                         732

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                        1350

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        2083

 601 AUSTRAL                                    774                       13862

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       10512

 612 FIJI                                         -                         642

 619 F OCEAN                                      -                         232

 620 GUAM                                      1532                       42743

 627 MARIANA                                   2365                       31527

 628 PALAU                                        -                        1195

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        4400

 104 N KOREA                                   3776                        4250

 108 HG KONG                                      -                      570935

 112 SNGAPOR                                 371016                     1062792

 130 AFGNSTN                                  90099                      933598

 147 U ARB E                                      -                      703628

 150 AZERBAI                                      -                       17380

 224 RUSSIAN                                  26249                      149303

 232 BULGAR                                    8954                      292056

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                      101239

 510 SENEGAL                                  14424                       14424

 530 EQ GNEA                                      -                        9319

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                       10648

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                         946

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       17446

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


